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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

October 06, 2018
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Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Final Team Results - Girls

Team - Bloomington Corpus Christi
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Team Score (places): 34
Pos Bibh No Name

207
215
209
208
210
212
214

Nora Brady
Sophia Yaklich
Abby Eckhoff
Ellen Brouillette
Lauren Emm
Campbell Kitey
Meg Uhren

Team Score (times): 1:07:27.54

Girls

Finish Position - 1
Ave Time:13:29.51

Grade  Q'All Place  Cum Place

8 4 4

6 5 9

7 7 16

8 8 24

6 10 34

6 (12) (46)

6 {22) {68)

Team - Champaign St. Matthew

Team Score (places}): 49
s Bib No Name

278
277
273
276
272
270
271

Kennedy Ramshaw
Shannon Monahan
Ava Dickerson
Claire Monahan
Emma Devocelle
Greta Arie

Bridget Cassady

Team Score (times): 1:08:34.53

Time

Cum Time Time Back

13:17.90
13:20.60
13:27.76
13:30.38
13:50.90
14:00.84
14:35.60

13:17.90  1:05.70
26:38.50 1:08.40
40:06.26  1:15.56
53:36.64 1:18.18
1:07:27.54 1:38.70
1:21:28.38 1:48.64
1:36:03.98 2:23.40

Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:13:42.91

Grade  Q'AllPlace  Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 2 2 12:56,15 12:56.15 0:43.95
6 6 8 13:22.42 26:18.57 1:10.22
8 11 19 13:57.79 40:16.36  1:45.59
8 14 33 14:06.53 54:22.89 1:54.33
8 16 49 14:11.64 1:08:34,53 1:59.44
8 {24) {73) 14:42.29 1:23:16.82 2:30.09
6 (33) (1086) 15:02.01 1:38:18.83 2:49.81

Team - Morton Blessed Sacrament

Team Score (places}): 107
Pos Bib No Name

i
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322
326
329
327
323
328

Eve Armstrong
Olivia Finch
Josephine Lange

Cali Fitzgerald

Ayla Atkins

Gabriella Hutchinson

Team Score (times): 1:12:41.58

Finish Position -3
Ave Time:14:32.32

Grade Q'All Place  Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
7 3 3 13:15.60 13:15.60 1:03.40
8 17 20 14:15.28 27:30.88 2:03.08
7 25 45 14:50.35 42:21.23 2:38.15
8 26 71 14:52.85 57:14.08 2:40.65
7 36 107 15:27.50 1:12:41.,58 3:15.30
5 (38) (145} 15:43.06 1:28:24.64 3:30.86
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

7 324
DQ 331
DQ 330
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Team - Urbana University

Tavia Dowell
Katherine Pray
Lauren Pickering

Team Score {places): 111
Pos Bib No Name

379
383
387
386
380
382
385
388

Kate Ahmari
Edie Hoganson
Olivia Thompson
Jenna Purnell
Miriam Arend
Zoe Higgins

Elan Pan

Jeana To

Team - Delavan

Team Score (places): 121

Pos Bib No Name

1

o woN

P
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297
288
285
293
296

Annabelle Lafary
Grace Yontz
Ameila Gasper
Addie-Grace Briggs
Moira Hurst

Team Score (times): 1:11:33.77

(40)
bQ
bQ

(185)  16:10.05

16:17.30

Page 2 of 4

1:44:34.69 3:57.85

2:17:09.05 4:05.10

Finish Position - 4

Ave Time:14:18.75

Grade O'All Place  Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
8 1 1 12:12.20 12:12.20 0:00.00
3 19 20 14:15.80 26:32.00 2:07.60
3 23 43 14:35.92 41:07.92 2:23.72
8 31 74 14:57.81 56:05.73 2:45.61
8 37 111 15:28.04 1:11:33.77 3:15.84
8 (49} {160) 16:49.85 1:28:23.62 4:37.65
8 (50) (210) 16:50.97 1:45:14.59 4:38.77
8 More Than 7 1:29:29.24 3:14:43.83 1:17:17.04

Team Score (times}: 1:13:44.75

Finish Position - 5

Ave Time:14:44.95

Grade Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
5 9 9 13:47.69 13:47.69 1:35.49
6 18 27 14:17.84 28:05.53 2:05.64
6 20 47 14:22.50 42:28.03 2:10.30
6 30 77 14:57.49 57:25.52  2:45.29
7 44 121 16:19.23 1:13:44.75 4:07.03

Team - Champaign Holy Cross

Team Score (places): 161
s Bib No Name

240
238
242
243
239
237
241

Team - Philo St. Thomas
Team Score (places): 194

Tseganesh Jahiel
Brooke Hasenstab
Annika Scott
Francie Williamson
Noelle Hunt
Alyson Clements
Emily Leininger

Pos Bib No Name

1

L W N
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359
358
360
362
361

Emily Decker
Emmalee Atkins
Gianna Kreps
Anne Schwenk
Scarlett Rentschler

Team Score (times): 1:16:49.51

Finish Position - 6

Ave Time:15:21.90

Grade  O'AllPlace  Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
8 21 21 14:29.72 14:29.72  2:17.52
3 27 48 14:53.52 29:23.24 2:41.32
8 29 77 14:55.79 44:19.03 2:43.59
6 41 118 16:12.47 1:00:31.50 4:00.27
6 43 161 16:18.01 1:16:49.51 4:05.81
6 {48) (209) 16:39.70 1:33:29.21 4:27.50
8 {51) (260) 16:57.58 1:50:26.79 4:45.38

Team Score {times): 1:23:42.29

Finish Position -7

Ave Time:16:44.46

Grade O'All Place  Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
6 13 13 14:03.64 14:03.64 1:51.44
8 15 28 14:09.00 28:12.64 1:56.80
8 52 80 16:58.73 45:11.37 4:46.53
6 55 135 18:50.20 1:04:01.57 6:38.00
8 59 194 19:40.72 1:23:42.29 7:28.52

Team - Bismarck-Henning

Finish Position - 8

10/8/2018



IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More Page 3 of 4

Team Score (places): 198 Team Score (times): 1:19:35.74 Ave Time;15:55.15

Pos Bib No Name Grade  Q'AllPlace  Cum Place Time  Cum Time Time Back
1 176 Reese Lebeane 5 28 28 14:55.33 14:55.33  2:43.13
2 180 Madeline Thorlton 7 35 63 15:18.26 30:13.59 3:06.06
3 179 Natalie Thomason 5 42 105 16:16.63 46:30.22  4:04.43
4 178 Ella Thomas 3 46 151 16:27.96 1:.02:58.18 4:15.76
5 181 Lillie Trimble 7 47 198 16:37.56 1:19:35.74 4:25.36
6 177 lisabella Pickett 5 (56) (254) 159:07.88 1:38:43.62 6:55.68

Team - Bloomington Cornerstone Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 237 Team Score {times): 1:32:38.45 Ave Time:18:31.69

Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 196 Carsyn Witt 6 34 34 15:17.93 15:17.93  3:05.73
2 193 Lizzy Henard 6 39 73 15:51.22 31:09.15 3:39.02
3 195 OQlivia Smith 8 45 118 16:19.30 47:2845 4.07.10
4 192 Katherine Dorch 5 57 175 19:07.96 1:06:36.41 6:55.76
5 194  Lily Kirvan 7 62 237 26:02.04 1:32:38.45 13:49.84

Team - Normal Epiphany Finish Position - 10 '
Team Score {places): 257 Team Score (times): 1:32:01.66 Ave Time:18:24.33

Pos Bibh No Name Grade Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 346 Tessa Ritter 5 32 32 14:59.40 14:59.40 2:47.20
2 345 Lucy Herr 6 53 85 17:30.76 32:30.16 5:18.56
3 344 Anna Henehan 6 54 139 18:30.02 51:00.18 6:17.82
4 341 Katherine Aitken 5 58 197 19:33.52 1:10:33.70 7:21.32
5 347 Elle Welsh 5 60 257 21:27.96 1:32:01.66 9:15.76
6 343 Kynnedi Goldstein 5 (61) (318) 22:23.28 1:54:24.94 10:11.08

Team - Bloomington St. Mary's Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places}): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib Ne Name - Grade O'All Place  Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 226 Molly Bordewick 5 Less Than 5 16:12.41 16:12.41  4:00.21
2 227 Cameron Kossler 8 Less Than 5 17:03.97 33:16.38 4:51.77

Team - Champaign Judah Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places}: Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade  O'AllPlace  Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 253 Alleigha Garrison 7 Less Than 5 12:34.03 12:34.03 0:21.83
2 252 Evelyn Albaugh 7 Less Than 5 20:07.94 32:4197 7:55.74
3 255 Cassidie Patten 7 Less Than 5 23:53.76 56:35.73 11:41.56
Team - Champaign Next Generation Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places}): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace  Cum Place Time  Cum Time Time Back
1 260 Fallon McFarland 7 Less Than 5 14:52.41 14:52.41 2:40.21
2 259 Cece Cahoon 7 Less Than 5 16:56.60 31:49.01 4:44.40
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

Team - Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell
Team Score {places): Inc.

Page 4 of 4

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name . Grade Q'AHPlace  Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 310 Becca Heitzig 7 Lless Than 5 12:27.42  12:27.42  0:15.22
2 312  Mallory Short 6 Less Than 5 16:42.74  29:10.16  4:30.54
3 313 Anniston Simonson 7 Less Than 5 18:18.38 47:28.54 6:06.18

Team - Rossville-Alvin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace  Cum Place Time  Cum Time Time Back
1 374  Alyssa Reifsteck 7 Less Than 5 15:14.28 15:14.28 3:02.08
2 373 Elleannah Hedgecock 7 Less Than 5 15:20.20 30:34.48 3:08.00

Team - Rantoul St. Malachy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times): .

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 370 Savannah lhnen 7 Less Than 5 16:30.22 16:30.22 4:18.02
2 372 Hannah Shields 6 Less Than 5 18:10.48 34:40.70 5:58.28

371 Sheila Navarrete 8 Less Than 5 18:33.44 53:14.14 6:21.24
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

October 06, 2018

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Final Team Results - Boys

Boys
Team - Champaign St. Matthew Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score {times): 1:01:21.63 Ave Time:12:16.33
Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time CumTime Time Back
1 282 Ryan Hendrickson 8 1 1 11:23.38 11:23.38 0:00.00
2 285 Martin Mondala 8 5 6 12:10,.80 23:34.18 0:47.42
3 287 Alex Steffen 6 17 23 12:28.70 36:02.88 1:05.32
4 288 lIsaac Turk 3 18 41 12:30.76 48:33.64 1.07.38
5 286 Parker Schroeder 7 26 67 12:47.99 1:01:21.63 1:24.61
6 283 Walter Kraatz 7 {50) {117) 13:51.17 1:15:12.80 2:27.79
7 284 Jack Levitan 6 {59) {176) 14:19.48 1:29:32.28 2:56.10
Team - Bloomington Corpus Christi Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (times): 1:02:49,96 Ave Time:12:33.99
Pos Bib No Name Grade OQ'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 223 Mason Shull 8 6 6 12:11.88 12:11.88 0:48.50
2 221 Eoin Xohn 5 10 16 12;18.27 24:30.15 0:54.89
3 216 Jaylen Bischoff 8 16 32 12:28.29 36:58.44 1:04.91
4 220 Jamison Kiley 8 27 59 12:50.28 49:48.72 1:26.90
5 219 JacobJoungky 7 30 89 13:01.24 1:02:49.96 1:37.86
6 218 Luke Brady 7 {33) (122) 13:09.31 1:15:59.27 1:45.93
7 217 Lliam Brady 6 {58) (180) 14:14.98 1:30:14.25 2:51.60
Team - Normal Epiphany Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (times): 1:02:50.87 Ave Time:12:34.17
Pos Bib No Name Grade OQAlPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 357 Gabe Zacharias 6 4 4 12:07.48 12:07.48 (:44.10
2 350 Mason Hart 7 15 19 12:26.92 24:34.40 1:03.54
3 354 Josh Pagan 8 22 41 12:36,09 37:10.49 1:12.71
4 353 Daniel Morris 7 24 65 12:38.24 49:48.73 1:14.86
5 355 Ryersen Pirtz 3 31 96 13:02.14 1:02:50.87 1:38.76

file:///C:/Users/Nicole/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary%20Internet%20Fil... 10/8/2018



IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More Page 2 of 4

6 349 Alexander Evans 7 (32) {128) 13:04.60 1:15:55.47 1:41.22
7 348 Daniel Becker 5 (62) {190) 14:28.00 1:30:23.47 3:04.62
Team - Delavan Finish Position - 4
Team Score {places}: 119 Team Score (times): 1:03:48.16 Ave Time:12:45.63
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 305 Abrien Sundell 8 11 11 12:20.47 12:20.47 (:57.09
2 304 Sam Springer 7 12 23 12:21.84 24:42.31 (:58.46
3 301 Micah Brockhouse 7 21 44 12:35.12 37:17.43  1:11.74
4 307 Sam Yontz 8 29 73 12:54.61 50:12.04 1:31.23
5 300 MattBehrends 7 46 119 13:36.12 1:03:48.16 2:12.74
6 303 Cole Noreuil 7 (49) (168) 13:50.91 1:17:39.07 2:27.53
7 302 Wwill Lafary 3 (61) {229) 14:23.63 1:32:02.70 3:00.25
Team - Morton Blessed Sacrament Finish Position - 5
Team Score {places): 132  Team Score {times): 1:04:23.22 Ave Time:12:52.64
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 334 Andrew Elward 7 9 9 12:17.62 12:17.62 0:54.24
2 338 Matthew Sander 5 13 22 12:25.23 24:42.85 1:01.85
3 333 Dax Duffy 5 35 57 13:11.72 37:54.57 1:48.34
4 332 Luke Dennison 8 36 93 13:11.86 51:06.43 1:48.48
5 336 lJay Miller 8 39 132 13:16.79 1:04:23.22 1:53.41
6 339 Nathan Sinclair 8 {(47) {179) 13:45.36 1:18:08.58 2:21.98
7 337 lsaac Oswald 6 {60) (239) 14:20.70 1:32:29.28 2:57.32
Team - Bloomington Cornerstone Finish Position - 6
Team Score {places): 154  Team Score (times): 1:04:59.49 Ave Time:12:59.90
Pos Bib No Name Grade OQ'AliPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 206 Tate Witt 8 19 19 12:32,51 12:32.51 1:09.13
2 198 Will Dorch 8 20 39 12:32.76 25:05.27 1:09.38
3 200 Austin Henard 8 34 73 13:10.56 38:15.83 1:47.18
4 202 Henry Schaefer 6 38 111 13:14.61 51:30.44 1.51.23
5 205 Aaron Webb 6 43 154 13:29.05 1:04:59.49 2:.05.67
6 204 Micah Walker 8 {65) {219) 14:46.24 1:19:45.73 3:22.86
7 197 Corbin Christopulos 5 (68) (287)  14:56.98 1:34:42.71 3:33.60
Team - Urbana University Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 168 Team Score {times): 1:05:39.58 Ave Time:13:07.92
Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 392 Lukas Grosse Perdekamp 8 7 7 12:14.78 12:14.78 0:51.40
2 390 TeoChemla 8 23 30 12:37.48 24:52.26 1:14,10
3 393 Charlie Hechier 8 40 70 13:18.92 38:11.18 1:55.54
4 389 Benjamin Chang 8 45 115 13:32.09 51:43.27 2:08.71
5 398 R\,;an Wang 8 53 168 13:56.31 1:05:39.58 2:32.93
6 396 GusMiller 8 (55) (223) 14:01.32 1:19:40.90 2:37.94
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7 397 AryaThirodira 8 (67) {290) 14:56.06 1:34:36.96 3:32.68
Team - Champaign Holy Cross Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 191  Team Score {times): 1:06:55.84 Ave Time:13:23.17
Pos Bib No Name Grade OQ'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 249 Jakob Riley 6 8 8 12:17.15 12:17.15 0:53.77
2 244 Jose Andino-Guerra 8 28 36 12:54,55 25:11.70 1:31.17
3 246 David Hasenstab 6 48 84 13:45.60 38:57.30 2:22.22
4 247 Dereje Jahiel 6 51 135 13:54.47 52:51.77 2:31.09
5 250 Finn Scott 6 56 191 14:04.07 1:06:55.84 2:40.69
6 248 Henry Karduck 5 {72) {263) 15:25.88 1:22:21.72 4:02.50
7 251 Phil Withers-Sickles 6 (77) (340)  15:57.42 1:38:19.14 4:34.04
Team - Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 195  Team Score (times): 1:07:30.98 Ave Time:13:30.20
Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 318 Brenden Heitzig 8 2 2 11:31.31 11:31.31  (:07.93
2 316 Jake Bivin 8 14 16 12:25.24 23:56.55 1:01.86
3 319 Cage Kingsley 8 42 58 13:25.00 37:21.55 2:01.62
4 320 Zack Manley 8 66 . 124 14:53.81 52:15.36  3:30.43
5 317 lLouis Dalpoas 8 71 195 15:15.62 1:07:30.98 3:52.24
6 321 OwenRoemer 7 (84) (279) 17:17.06 1:24:48.04 5:53.68
7 315 Jason Agee 7 (89) (368) 19:20.32 1:44:08.36 7:56.94
Team - Philo St. Thomas Finish Position - 10
Team Score {places): 262  Team Score (times): 1:13:50.71 Ave Time:14:46.14
Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time CumTime Time Back
1 367 JaySaunders 8 3 3 12:05.10 12:05.10 (0:41.72
2 366 Cole Saunders 7 41 44 13:22.74 25:27.84 1:59.36
3 364 JackRentschler 6 54 98 14:01.23 39:29.07 2:37.85
4 368 Liam Vigil 6 78 176 16:18.60 55:47.67 4:55.22
5 363 Stephen Pacely 7 86 262 18:03.04 1:13:50.71 6:39.66
6 365 WMichael Roesel 5 (90) (352) 19:25.85 1:33:16.56 8:02.47
7 369 Logan Zumbahlen 6 (91) (443)  21:12.43 1:54:28.99 9:49.05
Team - Champaign Next Generation Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 278  Team Score (times): 1:11:25.43 Ave Time:14:17.09
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 269 BruceTang 6 25 25 12:41.63 12:41.63 1:18.25
2 262 Hector Davila 6 52 77 13:55.57 26:37.20 2:32.19
3 261 Carter Bleakney 6 63 140 14:34.78 41:11.98 3:11.40
4 265 Felix Lee 6 64 204 14:3598 55:47.96 3:12.60
5 266 Taehan lLee 7 74 278 15:37.47 1:11:25.43 4:14.09
6 263 Jorge Guerra 6 {75) {353) 15:41.44 1:27:06.87 4:18.06
7 268 Knox Mynatt 7 {80) {433) 16:25.52 1:43:32.39 5:02.14
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DQ 264 JaewoonJung 7 DQ 12:05.80 1:55:38.19 0:42.42
DQ 267 Joaquin Leon 7 DQ 12:12.14 2:07:50.33 0:48.76
Team - Bismarck-Henning Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places}: 306  Team Score {times): 1:13:09.40 Ave Time:14:37.88

Pos Bib No Name Grade OQ'AliPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 184 James Dulin 8 37 37 13:12.60 13:12.60 1:49.22
2 191 Utah Thomas 5 57 94 14:08.73 27:21.33 2:45.35
3 182 Everett Crawley 5 69 - 163 15:06.89 42:28.22 3:43.51
4 185 Lincoln Dulin 5 70 233 15:14.32 57:42.54 3:50.94
5 187 Braden Klugow 5 73 306 15:26.86 1:13:09.40 4:03.48
6 190 Tyson Smith 6 (81) (387) 16:36.59 1:29:45.99 5:13.21
7 186 Dominic Herrmann 7 (82) {469) 16:44.38 1:46:30.37 5:21.00

Team - Bloomington $t. Mary's Finish Position - 13
Team Score {places): 367  Team Score {times): 1:19:50.21 Ave Time:15:58.04

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 233 Garrett Hartrich 7 44 44 13:31.24 13:31.24 2:07.86
2 231 Jonah Hamaker 5 76 120 15:44.21 29:15.45 4:20.83
3 230 Brian Clover 5 79 199 16:19.19 45:34.64 4:55.81
4 228 Connor Bowen 7 83 282 16:45.66 1:02:20.30 5:22.28
5 234 Ed McSweeney 8 85 367 17:29.91 1:19:50.21 6:06.53
6 232 Joshua Hamaker 7 {87) {454) 18:09.35 1:37:59.56 6:45.97
7 235 Max Schumm 8 (88) {542) 18:41.90 1:56:41.46 7:18.52

Team - Danville Schlarman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score {times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 292 Charles Ludwig 7 Less Than 5 15:32.30 15:32.30 4:08.92
2 290 Doyle Carter 5 Less Than 5 19:20.19 34:52.49 7:56.81

Team - Champaign Judah Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 256 Colton Frye 6 Less Than 5 15:33.77 15:33.77 4:10.39
2 257 Jacob Gordon 6 Less Than 5 17:49.08 33:22.85 6:25.70

Team - Rossville-Alvin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score {places}: Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Grade Q'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 377 Owen McCormick 7 Less Than 5 15:13.62 15:13.62 3:50.24
2 375 Brody Boyer 8 Less Than 5 15:49.95 31:03.57 4:26.57
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

Overall Finish List

October 06, 2018

Page 1 of 6

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Boys
Girls
Place Name Team Bib No Gender Total Time Pace
1 Kate Ahmari Urbana University 379 F 12:12,20 6:06/M
2 Becca Heitzig Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell 310 F 12:27.42 6:14/M
3 Alleigha Garrison Champaign Judah Christian 253 F 12:34.03 6:17/M
4 Kennedy Ramshaw Champaign St. Matthew 278 F 12:56.15 6:28/M
5 Eve Armstrong Morton Blessed Sacrament 322 F 13:15.60 6:38/M
6 Nora Brady Bloomington Corpus Christi 207 F 13:17.90 6:39/M
7 Sophia Yaklich Bloomington Corpus Christi 215 F 13:20.60 6:40/M
8 Shanncn Monahan Champaign St. Matthew 277 F 13:22.42 6:41/M
9 Abby Eckhoff Bloomington Corpus Christi 209 F 13:27.76  6:44/M
10 Ellen Brouillette Bloomington Corpus Christi 208 F 13:30.38 6:45/M
11 Annabelle Lafary Delavan 297 F 13:47.69 6:54/M
12 Lauren Emm Bloomington Corpus Christi 210 F 13:50.90 6:55/M
13 Ava Dickerson Champaign St. Matthew 273 F 13:57.79 6:59/M
14 Campbell Kiley Bloomington Corpus Christi 212 F 14:00.84 7:00/M
15 Emily Decker Philo St. Thomas 359 F 14:03.64 7:02/M
16 Claire Monahan Champaign St. Matthew 276 F 14:06.53 7:03/M
17 Emmalee Atkins Philo St. Thomas 358 F 14:09.00 7:05/M
18 Emma Devocelle Champaign 5t. Matthew 272 F 14:11.64 7:06/M
19 Olivia Finch | Morton Blessed Sacrament 326 F 14:15.28 7:08/M
20 Grace Yontz Delavan 298 F 14:17.84 7:.09/M
21 Edie Hogansdn Urbana University 383 F 14:19.80 7:10/M
22  Ameila Gasper Delavan 295 F 14:22.50 7:11/M
23 Tseganesh Jahiel Champaign Holy Cross 240 F 14:29.72  7:15/M
24 Meg Uhren Bloomington Corpus Christi 214 F 14:35.60 7:18/M
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Olivia Thompson
Greta Arie
Josephine Lange
Fallon McFarland
Cali Fitzgerald
Brooke Hasenstab
Reese Lebeane
Annika Scott
Addie-Grace Briggs
Jenna Purnell
Tessa Ritter
Bridget Cassady
Alyssa Reifsteck
Carsyn Witt
Madeline Thorlton
Elleannah Hedgecock
Ayla Atkins
Miriam Arend
Gabriella Hutchinson
Lizzy Henard

Tavia Dowell
Molly Bordewick
Francie Williamson
Natalie Thomason
Noelle Hunt

Moira Hurst

Olivia Smith

Ella Thomas
savannah Ihnen
Lillie Trimbie
Alyson Clements
Mallory Short

Zoe Higgins

Elan Pan

Cece Cahoon
Emily Leininger
Gianna Kreps
Cameron Kossler
Lucy Herr

Urbana University
Champaign St. Matthew
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Champaign Next Generation
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Champaign Holy Cross
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign Holy Cross
Delavan

Urbana University

Normal Epiphany
Champaign St. Matthew
Rossville-Ailvin
Bloomington Cornerstone
Bismarck-Henning
Rossville-Alvin

Morton Blessed Sacrament
Urbana University

Morton Blessed Sacrament
Bloomington Cornerstone
Maorton Blessed Sacrament
Bloomington St. Mary's
Champaign Holy Cross
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign Holy Cross
Delavan

Bloomington Cornerstone
Bismarck-Henning

Rantoul St. Malachy
Bismarck-Henning
Champaign Holy Cross

Lincoln West Linco!n-Broadwell

Urbana University

Urbana University
Champaign Next Generation
Champaign Holy Cross

Philo St. Thomas
Bloomington St. Mary's
Normal Epiphany

387
270
329
260
327
238
176
242
293
386
346
271
374
196
180
373
323
380
328
193
324
226
243
179
239
296
195
178
370
181
237
312
382
385
259
241
360
227
345

m T m m T m Tm ™M Tm ™M M TMm o Tm m TmTm T M M T ‘m m T T Tm TMm T M ‘T Tm TmM M M =M T M T M [

14:35.92
14:42.29
14:50.35
14:52.41
14:52.85
14:53.52
14:55.33
14:55.79
14:57.49
14:57.81
14:59.40
15:02.01
15:14.28
15:17.93
15:18.26
15:20.20
15:27.50
15:28.04
15:43.06
15:51.22
16:10.05
16:12.41
16:12.47
16:16.63
16:18.01
16:19.23
16:19.30
16:27.96
16:30.22
16:37.56
16:39.70
16:42.74
16:49.85
16:50.97
16:56.60
16:57.58
16:58.73
17:03.97
17:30.76
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7:18/M
7:21/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:45/M
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TESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

64
65
66
67
63
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
pQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Place
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el il el
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Hannah Shields
Anniston Simonson
Anna Henehan
Sheila Navarrete
Anne Schwenk
Isabella Pickett
Katherine Dorch
Katherine Aitken
Scarlett Rentschler
Evelyn Albaugh

Elle Welsh

Kynnedi Goldstein
Cassidie Patten

Lily Kirvan

Jeana To

Katherine Pray
Unknown Partic. 161
Unknown Partic. 149
Lauren Pickering

Name

Ryan Hendrickson
Brenden Heitzig
Jay Saunders
Gabe Zacharias
Martin Mondala
Mason Shull

Rantoul St. Malachy
Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell
Normal Epiphany

Rantoul St. Malachy

Philo St. Thomas
Bismarck-Henning
Bloomington Cornerstone
Normal Epiphany

Philo St. Thomas
Champaign Judah Christian
Normal Epiphany

Normal Epiphany
Champaign Judah Christian
Bloomington Cornerstone
Urbana University

Morton Blessed Sacrament

Morton Blessed Sacrament

Boys

Team

Champaign 5t. Matthew
Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell
Philo St. Thomas

Normal Epiphany

Champaign St. Matthew
Bloomington Corpus Christi

Lukas Grosse Perdekamp Urbana University

Jakob Riley
Andrew Elward
Eoin Kohn
Abrien Sundell
Sam Springer
Matthew Sander
Jake Bivin
Mason Hart

Champaign Heoly Cross

Morton Blessed Sacrament
Blgomington Corpus Christi
Delavan

Delavan

Morton Blessed Sacrament
Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell
Normal Epiphany
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372 F 18:10.48 9:05/M
313 F 18:18.38 9:09/M
344 F 18:30.02 9:15/M
371 F 18:33.44 9:17/M
362 F 18:50.20 9:25/M
177 F 19:07.88 9:34/M
192 F 19:07.96 9:34/M
341 F 19:33.52  9:47/Mm
361 F 19:40.72 9:50/M
252 F 20:07.94 10:04/M
347 F 21:27.96 10:44/M
343 F 22:23.28 11:12/M
255 F 23:53.76 11:57/M
194 F 26:02.04 13:01/Mm
388 F 1:29:29.24 44:45/M
331 F

161 M ---

149 M - -

330 F 16:17.30 8:09/M

Bib No Gender Total Time Pace
282 M 11:23.38 5:42/M
318 M 11:31.31 5:46/M
367 M 12:05.10 6:03/M
357 M 12:07.48 6:04/M
285 M 12:10.80 6:05/M
223 M 12:11.88 6:06/M
392 M 12:14.78 6:07/M
249 M 12:17.15 6:09/M
334 M 12:17.62 6:09/M
221 M 12:18.27 6:09/M
305 M 12:20.47 6:10/M
304 M 12:21.84 6:11/M
338 M 12:25.23 6:13/M
316 M 12:25.24 6:13/M
350 M 12:26.92 6:13/M
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Jaylen Bischoff
Alex Steffen
Isaac Turk
Tate Witt

Will Dorch

Micah Brockhouse

losh Pagan

Teo Chemla
Daniel Morris
Bruce Tang
Parker Schroeder
Jamison Kiley

Jose Andino-Guerra

Sam Yontz
Jacob Joungky
Ryersen Pirtz
Alexander Evans
Luke Brady
Austin Henard
Dax Duffy

Luke Dennison
James Dulin
Henry Schaefer
Jay Miller
Charlie Hechler
Cole Saunders
Cage Kingsley
Aaron Webb
Garrett Hartrich
Benjamin Chang
Matt Behrends
Nathan Sinclair
David Hasenstab
Cole Noreuil
Walter Kraatz
Dereje Jahiel
Hector Davila
Ryan Wang
Jack Rentschler

Bloomington Corpus Christi
Champaign St. Matthew
Champaign St. Matthew
Bloomington Cornerstone
Bloomington Cornerstone
Delavan

Normal Epiphany

Urbana University

Normal Epiphany
Champaign Next Generation
Champaign St. Matthew
Bloomington Corpus Christi
Champaign Holy Cross
Delavan

Bloomington Corpus Christi
Normal Epiphany

Normal Epiphany
Bloomington Corpus Christi
Bloomington Cornerstone
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Bismarck-Henning
Bloomington Cornerstone
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Urbana University

Philo St. Thomas

Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell

Bloomington Cornerstone
Bloomington St. Mary's
Urbana University

Delavan

Mcrton Blessed Sacrament
Champaign Holy Cross
Delavan

Champaign 5t. Matthew
Champaign Holy Cross
Champaign Next Generation
Urbana University

Philo 5t. Thomas

216

287

288
206
198
301
354
390
353
268
286
220
244
307
219
355
349
218
200
333
332
184
202
336
393
366
319
205
233
389
300
339

246

303
283
247
262
398
364
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12:28.29
12:28.70
12:30.76
12:32.51
12:32.76
12:35.12
12:36.09
12:37.48
12:38.24
12:41.63
12:47.99
12:50.28
12:54.55
12:54.61
13:01.24
13:02.14
13:04.60
13:09.31
13:10.56
13:11.72
13:11.86
13:12.60
13:14.61
13:16.79
13:18.92
13:22.74
13:25.00
13:29.05
13:31.24
13:32.09
13:36.12
13:45.36
13:45.60
13:50.91
13:51.17
13:54.47
13:55.57
13:56.31
14:01.23
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6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:21/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
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IESA Sectionals at St Thomas More

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
37
88
89
90
91
92
93

Gus Miller

Finn Scott

Utah Thomas
Liam Brady

Jack Levitan

Isaac Oswald

Will Lafary
Daniel Becker
Carter Bleakney
Felix Lee

Micah Walker
Zack Manley
Arya Thiradira
Corbin Christopulos
Everett Crawley
Owen McCormick
Linceln Dulin
Louis Dalpoas
Henry Karduck
Braden Klugow
Charles Ludwig
Coiton Frye
Taehan Lee

Jorge Guerra
Jonah Hamaker
Brody Boyer
Phil Withers-Sickles
Liam Vigil

Brian Clover
Knox Mynatt
Tyson Smith
Doeminic Herrmann
Connor Bowen
Owen Roemer

Ed McSweeney
lacob Gordon
Stephen Pacely
Joshua Hamaker
Max Schumm

Urbana University
Champaign Holy Cross
Bismarck-Henning
Bloomington Corpus Christi
Champaign St. Matthew
Morton Blessed Sacrament
Delavan

Normal Epiphany
Champaign Next Generation
Champaign Next Generation
Bloomington Cornerstone

Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell

Urbana University
Bloomington Cornerstone
Bismarck-Henning
Rossville-Alvin
Bismarck-Henning

Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell

Champaign Holy Cross
Bismarck-Henning

Danville Schlarman
Champaign Judah Christian
Champaign Next Generation
Champaign Next Generation
Bloomington St. Mary's
Rossville-Alvin

Champaign Holy Cross

Philo St. Thomas
Bloomington St. Mary's
Champaign Next Generation
Bismarck-Henning
Bismarck-Henning
Bloomington St. Mary's

Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell

Bloomington St. Mary's
Champaign Judah Christian
Philo St. Thomas
Bloomington St. Mary's
Bloomington St. Mary's

396
250
191
217
284
337
302
348
261
265
204
320
397
197
182
377
185
317
248
187
282
256
266
263
231
375
251
368
230
268
190
186
228
321
234
257
363
232
235
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14:01.32
14:04.07
14:08.73
14:14.98
14:19.48
14.:20.70
14:23.63
14:28.00
14:34.78
14:35.98
14:46.24
14:53.81
14:56.06
14:56.98
15:06.89
15:13.62
15:14.32
15:15.62
15:25.88
15:26.86
15:32.30
15:33.77
15:37.47
15:41.44
15:44.21
15:45.95
15:57.42
16:18.60
16:19.19
16:25.52
16:36.59
16:44.38
16:45.66
17:17.06
17:29.91
17:49.08
18:03.04
18:09.35
18:41.90
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7:01/M
7:02/M -
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:23/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:33/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:21/M
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94 Doyle Carter Danville Schlarman 290 M 19:20.19 9:40/M
95 Jason Agee Lincoln West Lincoln-Broadwell 315 M 19:20.32 9:40/M
96 Michael Roesel Philo St. Thomas 365 M 19:25.85 9:43/Mm
97 Logan Zumbahlen Philo St. Thomas 369 M 21:12.43 10:36/M
DQ Jaewoon Jung Champaign Next Generation 264 M 12:05.80 6:03/M
DQ Joaquin Leon Champaign Next Generation 267 M 12:12.14  6:06/M
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